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ANN SOUTHAM
Pond Life
CD 2 - 1st assembly



Ann Southam: Pond Life - CD 2 of 2 (14 assembly)
Christina Petrowska Quilico, solo piano

trk
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

idx cpy e;)n Title

X

Fidget Creek
Track Start
Soundstill |
Track Start
Soundstill I
Track Start
Soundstill 1l
Track Start
Fiddle Creek
Track Start
Spatial View 2
Track Start
Pond Life |
Track Start
Pond Life Il
Track Start
Pond Life llI
Track Start
Pond Life IV
Track Start
Leadout
Total

Time

(montage) (CD - user)

00
4' 55
1T 27
17’ 59

a4

29' 51
41' 36
45' 11
48' 58

50" 32
53'48

Time

00

4' 55

11'27

17" 59

24" 42

29' 51

41’ 36

45' 11

48' 58

50" 32
53'48

Duration

4' 55

6' 32

6' 32

6'43

5' 09

1T 45

335

3 47

r 34

316

53'48

SV

ISRC
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